
En Az Tutar En Fazla Tutar En Az Tutar En Fazla Tutar En Az Tutar En Fazla Tutar İşlem Ücreti

USD EUR USD EUR

0,01                   10,00                          3,00              8,00        0,01            10,00                        5,00        10,00      0,01                   50,00                  7,00             

10,01                 25,00                          3,00              8,00        10,01          25,00                        5,00        10,00      50,01                 100,00                7,00             

25,01                 50,00                          3,00              8,00        25,01          50,00                        5,00        10,00      100,01               200,00                7,00             

50,01                 100,00                        3,00              11,00      50,01          100,00                      5,00        15,00      200,01               300,00                7,00             

100,01               200,00                        3,00              20,00      100,01        200,00                      5,00        20,00      300,01               400,00                7,00             

200,01               300,00                        3,00              24,00      200,01        300,00                      5,00        25,00      400,01               500,00                7,00             

300,01               400,00                        7,00              32,00      300,01        400,00                      9,00        34,00      500,01               750,00                9,00             

400,01               500,00                        12,00            34,00      400,01        500,00                      15,00      35,00      750,01               1.000,00             9,00             

500,01               750,00                        17,00            37,00      500,01        750,00                      20,00      40,00      1.000,01            1.500,00             12,00           

750,01               1.000,00                     20,00            55,00      750,01        1.000,00                   22,00      55,00      1.500,01            1.750,00             17,00           

1.000,01            1.500,00                     29,00            68,00      1.000,01     1.500,00                   30,00      70,00      1.750,01            2.000,00             17,00           

1.500,01            1.750,00                     39,00            78,00      1.500,01     1.750,00                   40,00      80,00      2.000,01            2.500,00             25,00           

1.750,01            2.000,00                     39,00            87,00      1.750,01     2.000,00                   40,00      90,00      2.500,01            3.000,00             33,00           

2.000,01            2.500,00                     39,00            96,00      2.000,01     2.500,00                   40,00      100,00    3.000,01            3.500,00             41,00           

2.500,01            3.000,00                     39,00            105,00    2.500,01     3.000,00                   40,00      105,00    3.500,01            4.000,00             49,00           

3.000,01            3.500,00                     39,00            114,00    3.000,01     3.500,00                   40,00      115,00    4.000,01            4.500,00             57,00           

3.500,01            4.000,00                     39,00            123,00    3.500,01     4.000,00                   40,00      125,00    4.500,01            5.000,00             65,00           

4.000,01            4.500,00                     39,00            132,00    4.000,01     4.500,00                   40,00      135,00    5.000,01            5.500,00             75,00           

4.500,01            5.000,00                     39,00            141,00    4.500,01     5.000,00                   40,00      145,00    5.500,01            6.000,00             75,00           

5.000,01            5.500,00                     49,00            150,00    5.000,01     5.500,00                   50,00      150,00    6.000,01            6.500,00             80,00           

5.500,01            6.000,00                     49,00            159,00    5.500,01     6.000,00                   50,00      160,00    6.500,01            7.000,00             80,00           

6.000,01            6.500,00                     49,00            163,00    6.000,01     6.500,00                   50,00      165,00    7.000,01            7.500,00             80,00           

6.500,01            7.000,00                     49,00            167,00    6.500,01     7.000,00                   50,00      170,00    7.500,01            8.000,00             80,00           

7.000,01            7.500,00                     59,00            171,00    7.000,01     7.500,00                   60,00      173,00    8.000,01            8.500,00             80,00           

7.500,01            8.000,00                     69,00            175,00    7.500,01     8.000,00                   70,00      177,00    8.500,01            9.000,00             80,00           

8.000,01            8.500,00                     79,00            179,00    8.000,01     8.500,00                   80,00      180,00    9.000,01            9.500,00             80,00           

8.500,01            9.000,00                     89,00            183,00    8.500,01     9.000,00                   90,00      185,00    9.500,01            10.000,00           80,00           

9.000,01            9.500,00                     94,00            187,00    9.000,01     9.500,00                   95,00      190,00    

9.500,01            10.000,00                   99,00            191,00    9.500,01     10.000,00                 100,00    195,00    

PTT - GLOBAL TURKEY TABLE OF FEES

USD/EUR

İşlem Ücreti

UZBEKISTAN RUSSIA GEORGIA KYRGYZSTAN BELARUS MOLDOVA 

KAZAKHISTAN
AZERBAIJAN

İşlem Ücreti

JORDAN



En Az Tutar En Fazla Tutar İşlem Ücreti En Az Tutar En Fazla Tutar İşlem Ücreti En Az Tutar En Fazla Tutar İşlem Ücreti

0,01                   50,00                     7,00                 0,01               50,00                   5,00              0,01 50,00 7,00

50,01                 100,00                   12,00               50,01             100,00                 10,00            51,00 100,00 7,00

100,01               200,00                   18,00               100,01           200,00                 15,00            100,01 200,00 10,00

200,01               300,00                   25,00               200,01           300,00                 20,00            200,01 300,00 14,00

300,01               400,00                   28,00               300,01           400,00                 25,00            300,01 400,00 19,00

400,01               500,00                   35,00               400,01           500,00                 30,00            400,01 500,00 25,00

500,01               750,00                   40,00               500,01           750,00                 40,00            500,01 750,00 30,00

750,01               1.000,00                45,00               750,01           1.000,00              45,00            750,01 1.000,00 35,00

1.000,01            1.500,00                65,00               1.000,01        1.500,00              60,00            1.000,01 1.500,00 50,00

1.500,01            1.750,00                70,00               1.500,01        1.750,00              70,00            1.500,01 1.750,00 60,00

1.750,01            2.000,00                80,00               1.750,01        2.000,00              80,00            1.750,01 2.000,00 70,00

2.000,01            2.500,00                90,00               2.000,01        2.500,00              90,00            2.000,01 2.500,00 80,00

2.500,01            3.000,00                100,00             2.500,01        3.000,00              100,00          2.500,01 3.000,00 90,00

3.000,01            3.500,00                105,00             3.000,01        3.500,00              110,00          3.000,01 3.500,00 100,00

3.500,01            4.000,00                115,00             3.500,01        4.000,00              120,00          3.500,01 4.000,00 110,00

4.000,01            4.500,00                125,00             4.000,01        4.500,00              130,00          4.000,01 4.500,00 120,00

4.500,01            5.000,00                135,00             4.500,01        5.000,00              140,00          4.500,01 5.000,00 130,00

5.000,01            5.500,00                145,00             5.000,01 5.500,00 140,00

5.500,01            6.000,00                150,00             5.500,01 6.000,00 150,00

6.000,01            6.500,00                160,00             6.000,01 6.500,00 160,00

6.500,01            7.000,00                165,00             6.500,01 7.000,00 170,00

7.000,01            7.500,00                170,00             7.000,01 7.500,00 180,00

7.500,01            8.000,00                172,00             7.500,01 8.000,00 190,00

8.000,01            8.500,00                175,00             8.000,01 8.500,00 200,00

8.500,01            9.000,00                180,00             8.500,01 9.000,00 210,00

9.000,01            9.500,00                185,00             9.000,01 9.500,00 220,00

9.500,01            10.000,00              190,00             9.500,01 10.000,00 230,00

USD/EUR

PAKHISTAN

USD/EUR

PHILIPPINESIRAQ

USD/EUR



En Az Tutar En Fazla Tutar İşlem Ücreti En Az Tutar En Fazla Tutar İşlem Ücreti En Az Tutar En Fazla Tutar İşlem Ücreti

0,01 50,00 8,00 0,00 50,00 5,00 0,00 50,00 8,00

51,00 100,00 13,00 50,01 100,00 10,00 50,01 100,00 13,00

100,01 200,00 19,00 100,01 200,00 15,00 100,01 200,00 19,00

200,01 300,00 26,00 200,01 300,00 20,00 200,01 300,00 26,00

300,01 400,00 30,00 300,01 400,00 30,00 300,01 400,00 30,00

400,01 500,00 37,00 400,01 500,00 35,00 400,01 500,00 37,00

500,01 750,00 42,00 500,01 750,00 40,00 500,01 750,00 42,00

750,01 1.000,00 46,00 750,01 1.000,00 45,00 750,01 1.000,00 46,00

1.000,01 1.500,00 70,00 1.000,01 1.500,00 65,00 1.000,01 1.500,00 70,00

1.500,01 1.750,00 74,00 1.500,01 1.750,00 75,00 1.500,01 1.750,00 74,00

1.750,01 2.000,00 83,00 1.750,01 2.000,00 83,00 1.750,01 2.000,00 83,00

2.000,01 2.500,00 92,00 2.000,01 2.500,00 90,00 2.000,01 2.500,00 92,00

2.500,01 3.000,00 101,00 2.500,01 3.000,00 100,00 2.500,01 3.000,00 101,00

3.000,01 3.500,00 110,00 3.000,01 3.500,00 110,00 3.000,01 3.500,00 110,00

3.500,01 4.000,00 119,00 3.500,01 4.000,00 119,00 3.500,01 4.000,00 119,00

4.000,01 4.500,00 128,00 4.000,01 4.500,00 128,00 4.000,01 4.500,00 128,00

4.500,01 5.000,00 137,00 4.500,01 5.000,00 137,00 4.500,01 5.000,00 137,00

5.000,01 5.500,00 146,00 5.000,01 5.500,00 146,00 5.000,01 5.500,00 146,00

5.500,01 6.000,00 155,00 5.500,01 6.000,00 155,00 5.500,01 6.000,00 155,00

6.000,01 6.500,00 164,00 6.000,01 6.500,00 164,00 6.000,01 6.500,00 164,00

6.500,01 7.000,00 168,00 6.500,01 7.000,00 168,00 6.500,01 7.000,00 168,00

7.000,01 7.500,00 172,00 7.000,01 7.500,00 172,00 7.000,01 7.500,00 172,00

7.500,01 8.000,00 176,00 7.500,01 8.000,00 176,00 7.500,01 8.000,00 176,00

8.000,01 8.500,00 180,00 8.000,01 8.500,00 180,00 8.000,01 8.500,00 180,00

8.500,01 9.000,00 184,00 8.500,01 9.000,00 184,00 8.500,01 9.000,00 184,00

9.000,01 9.500,00 188,00 9.000,01 9.500,00 188,00 9.000,01 9.500,00 188,00

9.500,01 10.000,00 192,00 9.500,01 10.000,00 190,00 9.500,01 10.000,00 192,00

EGYPT

USD/EUR

MOROCCO

USD/EUR

QATAR

USD/EUR



En Az Tutar En Fazla Tutar İşlem Ücreti En Az Tutar En Fazla Tutar İşlem Ücreti

0,01 50,00 4,00 0,00 50,00 5,00

51,00 100,00 5,00 50,01 100,00 10,00

100,01 200,00 7,00 100,01 200,00 14,00

200,01 300,00 9,00 200,01 300,00 19,00

300,01 400,00 11,00 300,01 400,00 30,00

400,01 500,00 14,00 400,01 500,00 30,00

500,01 750,00 18,00 500,01 750,00 45,00

750,01 1.000,00 24,00 750,01 1.000,00 50,00

1.000,01 1.500,00 30,00 1.000,01 1.500,00 70,00

1.500,01 1.750,00 30,00 1.500,01 1.750,00 80,00

1.750,01 2.000,00 30,00 1.750,01 2.000,00 85,00

2.000,01 2.500,00 30,00 2.000,01 2.500,00 95,00

2.500,01 3.000,00 49,00 2.500,01 3.000,00 120,00

3.000,01 3.500,00 49,00 3.000,01 3.500,00 120,00

3.500,01 4.000,00 49,00 3.500,01 4.000,00 140,00

4.000,01 4.500,00 49,00 4.000,01 4.500,00 180,00

4.500,01 5.000,00 49,00 4.500,01 5.000,00 200,00

5.000,01 5.500,00 200,00

5.500,01 6.000,00 200,00

6.000,01 6.500,00 200,00

6.500,01 7.000,00 200,00

7.000,01 7.500,00 225,00

7.500,01 8.000,00 240,00

8.000,01 8.500,00 255,00

8.500,01 9.000,00 270,00

9.000,01 9.500,00 285,00

9.500,01 10.000,00 300,00

NEPAL

USD/EUR

KENYA

USD/EUR


